FFY2020 Awards

Agency

Adult Community Training
Buffalo River Services, Inc.
Chip Hale Center

Clarksville Transit System (CTS)
Cleveland Urban Area Transit (SETHRA CUATS)
Community Options, Inc.
Easter Seals Tennessee, Inc.
Emory Valley Center

First TN HRA

Frontier Health

Greene County Skills
Heartland Services

Hilltoppers, Inc.

Jackson Transit Authority
King's Daughters' School

Life Bridges, Inc.

Madison Haywood Developmental Services, Inc.

Madisonville Healthcare

Pacesetters, Inc.

Professional Care Services of West TN
Progressive Directions, Inc.

Prospect, Inc.

Scott Appalachian Industries
Southeast TN HRA (SETHRA)

St. John's Community Services
Stewart County Senior Citizens

Upper Cumberland HRA (UCHRA)
Volunteers of America Mid-States
Waves, Inc.

Waynesboro Health and Rehab Center
Grand Total

Federal Amount

$43,771.00
$87,524.00
$264,013.00
$49,884.00
$99,334.00
$87,533.00
$262,626.00
$218,855.00
$231,076.00
$43,771.00
$175,084.00
$191,712.00
$87,542.00
$387,500.00
$45,176.00
$131,286.00
$131,313.00
$45,176.00
$218,855.00
$48,390.00
$137,337.00
$218,855.00
$87,542.00
$222,428.00
$131,313.00
$43,762.00
$529,838.00
$88,947.00
$93,438.00
$45,176.00

Total Project

$43,771.00
$87,524.00
$264,013.00
$49,884.00
$99,334.00
$87,533.00
$262,626.00
$218,855.00
$231,076.00
$43,771.00
$175,084.00
$191,712.00
$87,542.00
$387,500.00
$45,176.00
$131,286.00
$131,313.00
$45,176.00
$218,855.00
$48,390.00
$137,337.00
$218,855.00
$87,542.00
$222,428.00
$131,313.00
$43,762.00
$529,838.00
$88,947.00
$93,438.00
$45,176.00

$4,449,057.00 $4,449,057.00



Mobility Management Awards Details

Agency Award Duration
First TN HRA 3 Years
Counties Served: Greene, Washington, Carter, Unicoi, Johnson, Sullivan, Hawkins, Hancock

Upper Cumberland HRA 1 Year

Counties Served: Cannon, Clay, Cumberland, DeKalb, Fentress, Jackson, Macon, Overton, Pickett, Putnam, Smith, Van Buren, Warren, White




